PZAG
Counterboring cutter
Volume 1.1
KEY FEATURES: PZAG
BROAD SIZE LINEUP
Since counterboring process
is continuous cutting,
chip breaking capability is utmost

rb
or
in
g
cu
tt
er
Counterboring cutter
Counterboring cutter straight shank
Excellent chip breaking properties
Cylindrical type
14 - 48 mm
EDP Designation D z Applicable
inserts type L l l1 l2 Min. Ø
pilot hole* ae** d Type Price
7832100 PZAG04R014SS20-2 14 2 ZPNT04… 100 30 70 21 6 4 20 1
7832101 PZAG06R0175SS20-2 17,5 2 ZPNT06… 105 35 70 26 5,5 6 20 1
7832102 PZAG06R020SS20-2 20 2 ZPNT06… 110 40 70 30 8 6 20 1
7832103 PZAG06R023SS25-2 23 2 ZPNT06… 125 50 75 34,5 11 6 25 1
7832104 PZAG09R026SS25-2 26 2 ZPNT09… 130 55 75 39 8 9 25 1
7832105 PZAG09R029SS32-2 29 2 ZPNT09… 140 60 80 43,5 11 9 32 1
7832106 PZAG09R032SS32-2 32 2 ZPNT09… 145 65 80 48 14 9 32 1
7832107 PZAG09R035SS32-2 35 2 ZPNT09… 150 70 80 52,5 17 9 32 2
7832108 PZAG09R039SS32-2 39 2 ZPNT09… 160 80 80 58,5 21 9 32 2
7832109 PZAG09R043SS32-2 43 2 ZPNT09… 170 90 80 64,5 25 9 32 2
7832110 PZAG09R048SS32-2 48 2 ZPNT09… 180 100 80 72 30 9 32 2
l2
L
l1l
D d

Counterboring cutter
Co
un
te
rb
or
in
g
cu
tt
er
PZAGPZAG BOREPZAG BORE   NEW
EDP Designation z Applicable
inserts type D D3 D2 L1 l a b Min. Ø
pilot hole* ae** Price
7832111 PZAG13R054M22-4 4 ZPNT130… 54 45 22 35 21 10,4 6,3 29 12,5
7832112 PZAG13R058M22-4 4 ZPNT130… 58 45 22 38 21 10,4 6,3 33 12,5
7832113 PZAG13R062M22-4 4 ZPNT130… 62 45 22 41 21 10,4 6,3 37 12,5
7832114 PZAG13R067M22-4 4 ZPNT130… 67 45 22 44 21 10,4 6,3 42 12,5
7832115 PZAG13R072M22-4 4 ZPNT130… 72 45 22 47 21 10,4 6,3 47 12,5
7832116 PZAG17R076M22-4 4 ZPNT170… 76 45 22 50 21 10,4 6,3 44 16
7832117 PZAG17R082M22-4 4 ZPNT170… 82 45 22 54 21 10,4 6,3 50 16
l
D3
a
ｂ